

Matt Howell Church Financing

CHURCH BOND ISSUE RESOLUTION

620K 936 333

Church: FELLOWSHIP BAPTIST CHURCH
 City: Taylors
 County: Greenville State: South Carolina Amount of Issue \$ 60,000.00
 Interest Rate of Bonds 6 % Series Number 3 Issue Date _____
 Amount of Weekly Deposit for Amortization \$ 126.00 per week for 13 1/2 years
 Paying Agent Southern Bank and Trust Company, Greenville, S. C.

OCT 3 4 55 PM 1963
 R.M.C. C.O.S.C.

FELLOWSHIP BAPTIST CHURCH Taylors, S. C. Maturity Schedule \$60,000.00 - 6% - 13 1/2 Years

Purchaser	Bond No.	Denomination	Maturity Date	Amount Maturing	Balance
	1	\$1000.00			
	2	250.00			
	3	100.00			
	4	100.00	1-1-64	1,450.00	858,550.00
	5	1000.00			
	6	500.00	10-1-64	1,500.00	57,050.00
	7	1000.00			
	8	500.00			
	9	100.00	4-1-65	1,600.00	55,450.00
	10	1000.00			
	11	500.00			
	12	100.00	10-1-65	1,600.00	53,850.00
	13	1000.00			
	14	500.00			
	15	100.00	4-1-66	1,600.00	52,250.00
	16	1000.00			
	17	500.00			
	18	250.00	10-1-66	1,750.00	50,500.00
	19	1000.00			
	20	500.00			
	21	250.00	4-1-67	1,750.00	48,750.00
	22	1000.00			
	23	500.00			
	24	250.00			
	25	100.00	10-1-67	1,850.00	46,900.00
	26	1000.00			
	27	500.00			
	28	250.00			
	29	100.00	4-1-68	1,850.00	45,050.00
	30	1000.00			
	31	500.00			
	32	250.00			
	33	100.00			
	34	100.00	10-1-68	1,950.00	43,100.00
	35	1000.00			
	36	1000.00	4-1-69	2,000.00	41,100.00
	37	1000.00			
	38	1000.00	10-1-69	2,000.00	39,100.00
	39	1000.00			
	40	500.00			
	41	250.00			
	42	250.00			
	43	100.00	4-1-70	2,100.00	37,000.00
	44	1000.00			
	45	500.00			
	46	500.00			
	47	100.00			
	48	100.00	10-1-70	2,200.00	34,800.00
	49	1000.00			
	50	1000.00			
	51	100.00			
	52	100.00	4-1-71	2,200.00	32,600.00